ZACAZ

Station

Avia - Juvincourt

A26/E17 - Aire du Mont de Nizy
02190 - Juvincourt-et-Damary

Sur A26/E17 : sens Calais &#8594;

Troyes - km 239
49.450550 3.924510

25/01/26
1.903€

25/01/26

Gasoil+ Gasoil

15/11/23
2.064€

25/01/26
1.760€

E85

25/01/26
0.999€

Liste des stations pour Juvincourt-et-Damary (02190 )

GPL

25/01/26
1.065€
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